9:30

9:50

10:00

10:45

11:30

12:10

12:50

13:00

Insurance Internal Audit Group

Quarterly Seminar Programme
Friday 5 December 2025
Deloitte Offices, 2 New Street Square, London, EC4A 3TR

Registration, coffee and networking

A warm welcome from the IIAG Chair

Financial crime risk exposure in the general Insurance Industry
Graeme Morrison, Group Financial Crime Director, Ardonagh Group
Development Strategy in Tough Times

Simon Guillford, Chairman, Ardonagh Advisory

Coffee and networking

A Forensic Insight Into the Horizon Scandal

Dr Kay Linnell, Kay Linnell & Company

Chair’s Closing Comments

Lunch

Insurance Internal Audit Group Limited

Registered in England and Wales: Company No 09060416
|One Eleven | Edmund Street | Birmingham |West Midlands | B3 2HJ



