

Insurance Internal Audit Group

Quarterly Seminar Programme Friday 5 December 2025 Deloitte Offices, 2 New Street Square, London, EC4A 3TR

9:30	Registration, coffee and networking
9:50	A warm welcome from the IIAG Chair
10:00	Financial crime risk exposure in the general Insurance Industry
	Graeme Morrison, Group Financial Crime Director, Ardonagh Group
10:45	Development Strategy in Tough Times
	Simon Guillford, Chairman, Ardonagh Advisory
11:30	Coffee and networking
12:10	A Forensic Insight Into the Horizon Scandal
	Dr Kay Linnell, Kay Linnell & Company
12:50	Chair's Closing Comments
13:00	Lunch